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PayPal Buyer Protection 
Free Coverage now up to
$1,000. See eligibility.

home | pay | register | sign out | services | site map Search
Advanced Search

 Back to My eBay Listed in category:  Everything Else > Test Auctions > eBay Use Only

Ebay online auction business Buy/Sell/Own!
Pre-approved bidders only!

Item number: 5550087535

You are signed in Email to a friend | Watch this item in My eBay

Larger Picture

Starting bid: US $1.00

 Place Bid >

Time left: 6 days 23 hours 
7-day listing 
Ends Jan-18-05
07:37:11 PST

Start time: Jan-11-05 07:37:11
PST

History: 0 bids

Item location: Kitchener, Ontario
Canada

Ships to: Will arrange for local 
pickup only (no 
shipping).

Shipping costs Check item
description and 
payment instructions 
or contact seller for 
details

 Shipping, payment details and 
return policy

Seller information
samuraismurfette  ( 244 )

Feedback Score: 244
Positive Feedback: 100%
Member since Jan-13-00 in
Canada

Read feedback comments
Add to Favorite Sellers
Ask seller a question
View seller's other items

Description

Start new search
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Now's the chance you've been waiting for! Founded in 1995, eBay has become one of the leaders in the booming 
person-to-person merchandise sales market by blending auctions with classified ads online. But eBay faces intense 
competition as e-commerce companies realize the potential of the person-to-person sales market. Ebay is ranked 730 
on the Forbes 2000 list of big businesses for 2004, and is publicly traded on the NASDAQ under "ebay".

Winning bidder will receive:

-Domain name www.ebay.com and all affiliates (including Half.com, and Rent.com)

-An established user base of over 1 million users

-Semi-professional staff of over 4000 employees

This is a great opportunity for anyone wanting to start their own established business. Last quarter, Ebay's revenue
topped  Million dollars US! What will next quarter bring? That's up to YOU!

RATIOS AND STATISTICS AT A GLANCE 
(As of 01/07/05) 

Price $ 

52 Week High $ 

52 Week Low $ 

3 Month Avg Daily Vol (Mil) 

10 Day Avg Daily Vol (Mil) 

Beta 

Indicated Annual Dividend $ 

Dividend Yield % 

106.58 

118.42 

62.77 

9.72 

9.73 

1.91 

0.00 

NA 

Price/Sales (TTM) 

P/E Ratio (TTM) 

Price/Book (MRQ) 

Price/Cash Flow (TTM) 

Return on Assets (TTM) % 

Return on Equity (TTM) % 

Current Ratio (MRQ) 

Total Debt/Equity (MRQ) 

24.18 

100.93 

11.60 

75.97 

11.36 

13.38 

3.00 

0.02 

Note: 
Mil = Millions 
MRQ = Most Recent Quarter 
TTM = Trailing Twelve Months

SHARE RELATED INFORMATION SHORT INTEREST INFORMATION 

Market Cap (Mil) $ 

Shares Outstanding (Mil) 

Float (Mil) 

70,652.74 

662.91 

507.10 

Current Month (Mil) 

Previous Month (Mil) 

Short Interest Ratio (Days) 

23.69 

24.39 

3.01 
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INSTITUTIONAL & 
INSIDER OWNERSHIP 

PURCHASES 
(Mil) 

SALES 
(Mil) 

NET 
PURCHASES 

(Mil) 

PERCENT 
OWNED 

(%) 

Institutions (3 Months) 

Insiders (6 Months) 

38.46 

0.00 

30.83 

1.24 

7.63 

-1.23 

67.91 

23.50 

GROWTH RATES 1 YEAR 3 YEAR 5 YEAR 

Sales % 

EPS % 

Dividend % 

78.33 

59.49 

NM 

71.21 

99.32 

NM 

90.58 

111.74 

NM 

HISTORICAL QUARTERLY RESULTS 

REVENUE 
(Thousands of U.S. Dollars) 

QUARTERS 2001 2002 2003 2004 

MAR 

JUN 

SEP 

DEC 

154,090 

180,905 

194,425 

219,401 

245,106 

266,287 

288,779 

413,928 

476,492 

509,269 

530,942 

648,393 

756,239 

773,412 

805,876 

TOTAL 748,821 1,214,100 2,165,096 

EARNINGS PER SHARE 
(U.S. Dollars) 

QUARTERS 2001 2002 2003 2004 

MAR 

JUN 

SEP 

DEC 

0.04 

0.04 

0.03 

0.05 

0.08 

0.10 

0.11 

0.14 

0.16 

0.14 

0.17 

0.21 

0.30 

0.28 

0.27 

TOTAL 0.17 0.42 0.68 

This auction is for pre-approved bidders only! If you bid, and have not been previously approved, 
your bid WILL be cancelled!
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FREE Counters and Services from Andale 

Shipping, payment details and return policy
Services available
Check item description and payment instructions or contact seller for details.

Will arrange for local pickup only (no shipping).

Seller's return policy:
Item must be returned within: 7 Days Refund will be given as: Merchandise Credit 

Seller's payment instructions
Do not use Ebay checkout. I will contact you directly within 24 hours of the auction's end. Thanks!

Payment methods accepted

Learn about payment methods.

Ready to bid? help
Ebay online auction business Buy/Sell/Own!
Starting bid: US $1.00

Your maximum bid: US $ (Enter US $1.00 or more)

Place Bid >   You will confirm in the next step.

eBay automatically bids on your behalf up to your maximum bid.
Learn about bidding.
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What else can you do?

 Back to My eBay   |  Ask seller a question  |  Add to Calendar |  Printer friendly page  

Seller assumes all responsibility for listing this item.

About eBay | Announcements | Security Center | Policies | Site Map | Help

Copyright © 1995-2005 eBay Inc. All Rights Reserved. Designated trademarks and brands are the
property of their respective owners. Use of this Web site constitutes acceptance of the eBay User 
Agreement and Privacy Policy.

eBay official time


